2017-2018 MAHL HOUSE EVALUATION SKATES
All skates will be held at the Midland Civic Arena
Players are required to skate in their respective birth years for both skates

Move Up Request Forms must be completed and sent to the MAHL House Director

Note: 06U and 08U do not have evaluation skates

PLAYERS MUST BE REGISTERED PRIOR TO EVALUATION SKATES

Birth Year

2008
2008

2007
2007

2006
2006

2005
2005

2003 & 2004
2003 & 2004

1999 thru 2002
1999 thru 2002

Classification

10U
10U

10U
10U

12U
12U

12U
12U

14U
14U

18U
18U

Day

Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday

9/6/2017
9/9/2017

9/6/2017
9/9/2017

9/6/2017
9/9/2017

9/6/2017
9/9/2017

9/6/2017
9/9/2017

9/6/2017
9/9/2017

Start

5:15PM
1:00 PM

6:15 PM
2:00 PM

5:30 PM
3:00 PM

6:30 PM
4:00 PM

7:15 PM
2:30 PM

7:30 PM
3:30 PM

End

6:15 PM
2:00 PM

7:15 PM
3:00 PM

6:30 PM
4:00 PM

7:30 PM
5:00 PM

8:15 PM
3:30 PM

8:30 PM
4:30 PM



