2017-2018 MAHL HOUSE EVALUATION SKATES

All skates will be held at the Midland Civic Arena

Players are required to skate in their respective birth years for both skates

Move Up Request Forms must be completed and sent to the MAHL House Director

Note: 06U and 08U do not have evaluation skates

PLAYERS MUST BE REGISTERED PRIOR TO EVALUATION SKATES

Birth Year	Classification	Day	Date	Start	End
			- 1-1-		
2008	10U	Wednesday	9/6/20)17 5:15 PM	1 6:15 PM
2008	10U	Saturday	9/9/20	1:00 PM	1 2:00 PM
2007	1011	Madaaday	0/6/20	17 6:15 DN	7.1F DN/
2007	10U	Wednesday	9/6/20		_
2007	10U	Saturday	9/9/20)17 2:00 PM	1 3:00 PM
2006	12U	Wednesday	9/6/20)17 5:30 PM	1 6:30 PM
2006	12U	Saturday	9/9/20	3:00 PM	1 4:00 PM
2005	12U	Wednesday	9/6/20	017 6:30 PM	7:30 PM
2005	12U	Saturday	9/9/20	17 4:00 PM	1 5:00 PM
2003 & 2004	14U	Wednesday	9/6/20)17 7:15 PM	1 8:15 PM
2003 & 2004	14U	Saturday	9/9/20	2:30 PM	1 3:30 PM
1999 thru 2002	18U	Wednesday	9/6/20	7:30 PM	1 8:30 PM
1999 thru 2002	18U	Saturday	9/9/20	3:30 PM	1 4:30 PM